Product Catalog
2
525 Locust Grove, Spartanburg, SC 29303
Email: clean@ContecProfessional.com
Phone: + 1 (864) 503-8333
Fax: + 1 (864) 503-8444
Toll Free US, Canada, PR: 1-800-289-5762
From the Operating Room

9.75”
9433 1 dispenser/case
Black T-type key for Athletix™ Wall
Mounted Dispenser,
replacement part
Current image
not available
Not
applicable
DISPENSERKEYS 100 keys/bag
Wall bracket for Athletix™ Mini Canisters
for Equipment Cleaner Wipes (includes
label)
Current image
not available
Not
applicable
ATHWB4 4 brackets/case
Contec®
Citric Acid Disinfectant, trigger
spray bottle
32 oz. CAD3212 12 bottles/case
Polypropylene Bucket - Blue
autoclavable 6.5 gal. UBKT0001 1 bucket/case
Polypropylene Bucket - Red
autoclavable
6.5 gal. UBKT0002 1 bucket/case
Polypropylene Bucket - Gray
autoclavable
6.5 gal. UBKT0003 1 bucket/case
Polypropylene Buckets set-
Blue, Red, and Gray
autoclavable
3.9 gal. UBKT0008 3 buckets/case
Polypropylene Sieve - Blue
autoclavable
Not
applicable